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Anlage
Badstr. 21, 79805 Eggingen
G 07746/3100 sandrkohler@hotmail.com

Sportwart/in
Albicker, Tobias
T 0173 666 36 83 tobiasalbicker@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Simon, Stefan
T 0152 568 15 716 ssi77@gmx.de
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Herren 1

MF: Bernd Frei; T 01736860720
mail@berndfrei.de

Herren 2

MF: Markus Fehrenbacher; T 01777451387

m.fehrenbacher@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Batt, Hendrik

Kohler, Markus
Bopp, Daniel (SUI*¥)
Weissenberger, Timo
Thater, Jens

Frei, Bernd

Jost, Pascal (SUI*)
Kasap, Sinan (SUI*)
Intlekofer, Matthias
Hoffmann, Daniel
Maier, Daniel
Windler, Christian
Rogge, Thomas
Matt, Robin

Dorn, Dominik (SUI*)
Fehrenbacher, Markus
Fehrenbacher, Luca
Heinecke, Uwe
Hoffmann, Leonard
Jung, Lukas
Schanz, Andreas
Albicker, Tobias
Schmidt, Andreas
Herm, Hanno
James, Julian (SUI*)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
16901454
18102088
17101339
19305748
18450178
17701234
18652611
18751726
19751171
17854217
17801467
18602948
19006868
19602459
18451934
17852330
10756738
17101496
11152821
19155046
18063060
17901304
17851443
16801753
10829020

LK DR Info
LK9,8
LK9,8
LK10,8
LK10,8
LK12,2
LK12,5
LK12,8
LK13,2
LK14,3
LK15,6
LK15,6
LK16,8
LK17,0
LK17,4
LK17,8
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK20,1
LK20,6
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK20,8

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Name (Nat.)
Hofacker, Jens
Gang, Mathias
Berger, Sebastian
Bercher, Rolf
Gorlich, Patrick
Tschentscher, Niklas
Uberall, Christian
Egge, Christoph
Kaiser, Klaus

Kalin, Roman (SUI*)
Intlekofer, Markus
Weidermann, Christoph
Hertenstein, Christian
Eichin, Thomas
Simon, Soéren

Epple, Konrad
Deckert, Uwe

Muth, Rainer
Werner, Christian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
19701216
18065685
17753966
16750274
19257172
17851336
18355265
18252288
18050729
19074780
17201356
17601392
17650795
16591234
10914492
15402353
15850210
15750514
17755886

LK DR Info
LK20,7
LK20,4
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK20,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
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